
Data sheet

PIG TAIL
Adaptors

9/125 single-mode fibre pigtail for splicing, SC/APC
connector.

 

Specifications

Code 287426

Description Optical single-mode pig tail 9/125

Fiber type Single-mode 9/125

Sheath LSZH

Colour Yellow

Fibre no.  1

Fibre length m 1

Connectors SC/APC

Connector type Simplex

Insertion loss dB < 0.25 (Grade B)

Dimensions and packaging

Pieces 10

EAN code 8016978099948

Multiple EAN 8016978101078

Packaging weight kg 0.1

 


